10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Name

Hamdan Al Marri
George Apostolakis
Greg Ashley

Kenneth R. Balkey
David Barry

John D. Bendo

Giulia Bisconti
Norma Luisa Boero
Leonid Bolshov

R. William Borchardt
Eliot Brenner

Gilbert Brown

Ken Canavan

Frank Carre

Leon Cizelj

Jackie Clark

Dayra Collet

Michael Corradini
Kerstin Dahlgren Persson
Ivan Salati de Almeida
Bertrand de L'Epinois
Jennifer Delda

Fred Dermarkar

John (Jack) Devine, Jr.

FORGING A NEW NUCLEAR SAFETY CONSTRUCT WORKSHOP

Title

Construction Coordination Manager
Commissioner

President

Senior Vice President / Consulting Engineer
President

Nuclear Energy Business Manager

Energy Attache, Dept of Energy Office Director
President

Director

Executive Director for Operations

Director

Professor, Nuclear Engineering

Director of Plant Technology

Scientific Director, Nuclear Energy Division
President

President

Assistant to Commissioner Ferrer
Member / President

Chief Nuclear Safety Officer

Director, Nuclear Safety and Radioprotection
Vice President, Safety Standards

Manager, Seminars and Workshops

Vice President, Engineering Strategy

Executive Consultant

PARTICIPANT LIST

Organization

Emirates Nuclear Energy Corporation

US Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Bechtel Nuclear Power

ASME Standards and Certification / Westinghouse Electric
Shaw Nuclear

ASME

USOECD Mission to the OECD

CNEA

Russian Academy of Sciences, Nuclear Safety Institute

US Nuclear Regulatory Commission

US Nuclear Regulatory Commission Office of Public Affairs
Office of Nuclear Energy, Safety & Security

EPRI

CEA France

Nuclear Society of Slovenia

Clark Communications

Consejo de Seguridad Nuclear (CSN)

US NRC Advisory Committee on Reactor Safeguards /
American Nuclear Society

Vattenfall

CNEN

AREVA France

ASME

Ontario Power Generation / CANDU Owners Group

Executive Consultant

Country
UAE
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
France
Argentina
Russia
USA
USA
USA
USA
France
Slovenia
USA
Spain
USA
Sweden
Brazil
France
USA
Canada

USA
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Name

Antonio Dias

Nils Diaz

Romney B. Duffey
Luis Echdvarri
Juan Eibenschutz
James Ellis

Kevin Ennis

Bryan Erler
Robert W. Evans
Fabien Feron
Denis Flory

Mike Franovich
Takeshi Fujii
Shinichi Furutsuka
Gannon-Picot, Cynthia
Thomas C. Geer
Nanette Gilles
Marc Goldsmith
Rick Grantom
Courtney Greenwald
John Groome
Antoni Gurgui
Thomas R. Hafera
Phil Hamilton
Norman Harrison

Takuya Hattori

Title

Technical Advisor

Chair

Principal

Director General

Director General

Former President and CEO

Director, Nuclear Codes & Standards

President / Vice President Conformity Assessment
Vice President

Deputy Director for NPP Safety

Deputy Director General

Technical Assistant for Reactors

General Manager/Deputy Representative

Chief Representative, Washington Office

Acting Chief of Cabinet of the Director-General

Vice President, New Power Plants Licensing and Regulatory Affairs
Reactor Technical Assistant to Commissioner Apostolakis
President

Manager, Risk Management

Communications Director

Chief Engineer

Commissioner

Principal Member of Technical Staff

Associate Executive Director, Strategy and Outreach
Director of Strategic Development

President

Organization

US NRC Advisory Committee on Reactor Safeguards
ASME Presidential Task Force

DSM Associates

OECD Nuclear Energy Agency

The National Commission on Nuclear Safety and Safeguards
Institute for Nuclear Power Operations

ASME

Erler Engineering / ASME

Enercon Services, Inc.

Autorité de Sareté Nucléaire (ASN)

International Atomic Energy Agency

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

The Federation of Electric Power Companies of Japan
The Federation of Electric Power Companies of Japan
OECD Nuclear Energy Agency (NEA)

Westinghouse Electric Company

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

ASME

South Texas Project

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

NuScale Power, LLC

Consejo de Seguridad Nuclear (CSN)

WorleyParsons

ASME

Babcock International Group

Japan Atomic Industrial Forum
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Country
USA
USA
USA
Global
Mexico
USA
USA
USA
USA
France
Austria/Global
USA
Japan
Japan
France
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Spain
USA
USA
UK

Japan
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Name
Francois Hedin

David Hembree
Lars Hogberg

Gary M. Holahan
Doug Holderbaum
Kathryn Holmes
Terry Jamieson

N. Prasad Kadambi
Shigehiko Kaneko
Shigeru Kasai
Edward Kee

John Kelly
Llewellyn King
John Koehr

Maria Korsnick
Thomas Koshy
Madiha Kotb

Jukka Laaksonen

Andre-Claude Lacoste

David E. W. Leaver
Hee-Yong Lee
Mimi Limbach
Thomas Loughlin
Peter Lyons
Allison MacFarlane

Philippe Malounies

Title

Vice President, Nuclear Engineering

Vice President, Emergency Response
Former Member / Former Director General
Deputy Director, New Reactors

Director, Post Fukushima Safety Products & Services
Director, Government Relations
Vice-President, Technical Support Branch
ANS Standards

President

Director, Next Generation LWR Group

Vice President

Deputy Assistant Secretary for Nuclear Reactor Technologies

Host and Executive Producer

Managing Director, Technology & Personnel Certification
Senior Vice President, Nuclear Operations

Head of Nuclear Power Technology Development Section
ASME Incoming President

Vice President / Former Director General

Former President

Senior Vice President

Senior Vice President, Overseas Nuclear Power Projects
Partner

Executive Director

Assistant Secretary of Nuclear Energy

Chair

Pressure Equipment Codes and Regulations Expert

Organization
Electricite de France

Institute for Nuclear Power Operations

International Nuclear Safety Advisory Group / Swedish Nuclear Power

Inspectorate

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Westinghouse Electric Company
ASME

Canadian Nuclear Safety Commission
American Nuclear Society

Japan Society of Mechanical Engineers
The Institute of Applied Energy

NERA Economic Consulting

U.S. Department of Energy

“White House Chronicle”

ASME

Constellation Energy Nuclear Group
International Atomic Energy Agency

ASME

Rusatom Overseas / Finnish Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority

Autorité de Sareté Nucléaire (ASN)
Worley Parsons

Korea Electric Power Corporation
Potomac Communications Group, Inc
ASME

US Department of Energy

US Nuclear Regulatory Commission

AREVA NP Engineering & Projects
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Country
France

USA
Sweden

USA
USA
USA
Canada
USA
Japan
Japan
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Austria/Global
USA
Finland
France
USA
Korea
USA
USA
USA
USA

France
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78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

Name

Qing Mao

Shojiro Matsuura
Roger J. Mattson

Regis A. Matzie
Edward McGinnis
Reese Meisinger
James Meister

Richard Meserve
Dominique Miniere
Masaki Morishita
Kenneth Mossman
Olena Mykolaichuk
Tom Nauman

Phillip Niedzielski-Eichner
Shigeo Nomura
William Ostendorff
Osamu Oyamada
Kemal Pasamehmetoglu
Francois Perchet
Anthony R. Pietrangelo
Xavier Pouget Abadie
Harold Ray

Lasse Reiman

Wayne Robbins
Duncan Robinson

Shinsuke Sakai

Title

Chief Engineer

Chairman

Nuclear Safety Consultant

Vice Chair / Executive Consultant

Deputy Assistant Secretary, Office of Nuclear Energy
Managing Director, Strategic Initiatives

Vice President, Operations Support

President

Executive Vice President

Deputy Director General

Professor

Chair

President

Chief of Staff to Chairman MacFarlane

President

Commissioner

Former Commissioner

Associate Laboratory Director, Nuclear Science & Technology
Technical Advisor

Senior Vice President and Chief Nuclear Officer
Safety International Delegate

Member

Director / Chair of the Reactor Harmonization Working Group
Chief Nuclear Officer / WANO Representative
Engineering Supervisor

Member, Executive Board of Directors, Engineering Activities

Organization
China Nuclear Power Design Co., Ltd
Japan Nuclear Safety Institute (JANSI)

Nuclear Safety Consultant

ASME Presidential Task Force / Westinghouse Electric

US Department of Energy

ASME Public Affairs

Exelon Corp

Carnegie Institution for Science
Electricite de France

Japan Atomic Energy Agency
Arizona State University

State Nuclear Regulatory Inspectorate of Ukraine
Shaw International

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Atomic Energy Society of Japan

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Nuclear Safety Commission

Idaho National Laboratory

World Nuclear Association

Nuclear Energy Institute

Electricite de France

Advisory Committee on Reactor Safeguards

STUK - Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority/ WENRA

Ontario Power Generation / WANO
Constellation Energy Nuclear Group

Japan Society of Mechanical Engineers
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Country
China
Japan
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
France
Japan
USA
Ukraine
USA
USA
Japan
USA
Japan
USA
UK/Global
USA
France
USA
Finland
Canada/Global
USA

Japan
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105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

Name

Michael Salmon
Nathan Sanfilippo
James Scarola
Richard R. Schultz
Bal Raj Sehgal
Paul Sgambati

Jay E. Silberg

J. Robert Sims
David Skeen
Michael J. Slobodien
Belkys Sosa

Finnis Southworth
Shoichi Tanaka
Kenji Tateiwa
Emily L. Tavrides

Douglas E. True

John (Jack) Tuohy, Jr.

Kenji Urase

Mr. George Vayssier
Ed Wallace

Deborah Wetzel
Jingquan Yan

Mingguang Zheng

Title

ASCE Representative / Nuclear Facility Safety and Analysis

Policy Advisor for Reactors

Chief Nuclear Officer / Chair

Distinguished Research Engineer

Emeritus Professor of Nuclear Power Safety
Director, Codes and Standards

Partner

Senior Fellow / Governor

Director Japan Lessons-Learned Project Directorate
Director, Emergency Programs

Chief of Staff to Commissioner Apostolakis
Chief Technology Officer

Leader, Dept. of Information & Communication
Manager, Nuclear Power Programs

Nuclear Project Engineer

President

Executive Director - Nuclear

General Manager, Fukushima Project Supervisory Office
Director

Vice President, Regulatory Affairs

Manager, Media Relations

Vice President and Chief Engineer

President

Organization

ASCE / Los Alamos National Laboratory

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Progress Energy / NEI Fukushima Task Force
Idaho National Laboratory

Royal Institute of Technology (KTH)
American Society of Civil Engineers

Pillsbury

Becht Engineering Co., Inc / ASME Board of Governors
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Entergy Nuclear

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

AREVA

Japan Atomic Industrial Forum

Tokyo Electric Power Company
Westinghouse Research & Technology
ERIN Engineering and Research

Hitachi Power Systems America, Ltd.
Hitachi, Ltd.

Nuclear Safety Consultancy Netherlands (NSC)
NuScale Power, LLC

ASME

Shanghai Nuclear Engineering Research & Design Institute

Shanghai Nuclear Engineering Research & Design Institute
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Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
Sweden
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Japan
Japan
USA
USA
USA
Japan
Netherlands
USA
USA
China

China



