FORGING A NEW NUCLEAR SAFETY CONSTRUCT WORKSHOP PARTICIPANT LIST

# Name	Title	Organization	Country
1 Hamdan Al Marri	Construction Coordination Manager	Emirates Nuclear Energy Corporation	UAE
2 George Apostolakis	Commissioner	US Nuclear Regulatory Commission	USA
3 Greg Ashley	President	Bechtel Nuclear Power	USA
4 Kenneth R. Balkey	Senior Vice President / Consulting Engineer	ASME Standards and Certification / Westinghouse Electric	USA
5 David Barry	President	Shaw Nuclear	USA
6 John D. Bendo	Nuclear Energy Business Manager	ASME	USA
7 Giulia Bisconti	Energy Attache, Dept of Energy Office Director	USOECD Mission to the OECD	France
8 Norma Luisa Boero	President	CNEA	Argentina
9 Leonid Bolshov	Director	Russian Academy of Sciences, Nuclear Safety Institute	Russia
10 R. William Borchardt	Executive Director for Operations	US Nuclear Regulatory Commission	USA
11 Eliot Brenner	Director	US Nuclear Regulatory Commission Office of Public Affairs	USA
12 Gilbert Brown	Professor, Nuclear Engineering	Office of Nuclear Energy, Safety & Security	USA
13 Ken Canavan	Director of Plant Technology	EPRI	USA
14 Frank Carre	Scientific Director, Nuclear Energy Division	CEA France	France
15 Leon Cizelj	President	Nuclear Society of Slovenia	Slovenia
16 Jackie Clark	President	Clark Communications	USA
17 Dayra Collet	Assistant to Commissioner Ferrer	Consejo de Seguridad Nuclear (CSN)	Spain
18 Michael Corradini	Member / President	US NRC Advisory Committee on Reactor Safeguards / American Nuclear Society	USA
19 Kerstin Dahlgren Persson	Chief Nuclear Safety Officer	Vattenfall	Sweden
20 Ivan Salati de Almeida	Director, Nuclear Safety and Radioprotection	CNEN	Brazil
21 Bertrand de L'Epinois	Vice President, Safety Standards	AREVA France	France
22 Jennifer Delda	Manager, Seminars and Workshops	ASME	USA
23 Fred Dermarkar	Vice President, Engineering Strategy	Ontario Power Generation / CANDU Owners Group	Canada
24 John (Jack) Devine, Jr.	Executive Consultant	Executive Consultant	USA

# Name	Title	Organization	Country
25 Antonio Dias	Technical Advisor	US NRC Advisory Committee on Reactor Safeguards	USA
26 Nils Diaz	Chair	ASME Presidential Task Force	USA
27 Romney B. Duffey	Principal	DSM Associates	USA
28 Luis Echávarri	Director General	OECD Nuclear Energy Agency	Global
29 Juan Eibenschutz	Director General	The National Commission on Nuclear Safety and Safeguards	Mexico
30 James Ellis	Former President and CEO	Institute for Nuclear Power Operations	USA
31 Kevin Ennis	Director, Nuclear Codes & Standards	ASME	USA
32 Bryan Erler	President / Vice President Conformity Assessment	Erler Engineering / ASME	USA
33 Robert W. Evans	Vice President	Enercon Services, Inc.	USA
34 Fabien Feron	Deputy Director for NPP Safety	Autorité de Sûreté Nucléaire (ASN)	France
35 Denis Flory	Deputy Director General	International Atomic Energy Agency	Austria/Global
36 Mike Franovich	Technical Assistant for Reactors	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	USA
37 Takeshi Fujii	General Manager/Deputy Representative	The Federation of Electric Power Companies of Japan	Japan
38 Shinichi Furutsuka	Chief Representative, Washington Office	The Federation of Electric Power Companies of Japan	Japan
39 Gannon-Picot, Cynthia	Acting Chief of Cabinet of the Director-General	OECD Nuclear Energy Agency (NEA)	France
40 Thomas C. Geer	Vice President, New Power Plants Licensing and Regulatory Affairs	Westinghouse Electric Company	USA
41 Nanette Gilles	Reactor Technical Assistant to Commissioner Apostolakis	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	USA
42 Marc Goldsmith	President	ASME	USA
43 Rick Grantom	Manager, Risk Management	South Texas Project	USA
44 Courtney Greenwald	Communications Director	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	USA
45 John Groome	Chief Engineer	NuScale Power, LLC	USA
46 Antoni Gurgui	Commissioner	Consejo de Seguridad Nuclear (CSN)	Spain
47 Thomas R. Hafera	Principal Member of Technical Staff	WorleyParsons	USA
48 Phil Hamilton	Associate Executive Director, Strategy and Outreach	ASME	USA
49 Norman Harrison	Director of Strategic Development	Babcock International Group	UK
50 Takuya Hattori	President	Japan Atomic Industrial Forum	Japan

# Name	Title	Organization	Country
51 Francois Hedin	Vice President, Nuclear Engineering	Electricite de France	France
52 David Hembree	Vice President, Emergency Response	Institute for Nuclear Power Operations	USA
53 Lars Hogberg	Former Member / Former Director General	International Nuclear Safety Advisory Group / Swedish Nuclear Power Inspectorate	Sweden
54 Gary M. Holahan	Deputy Director, New Reactors	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	USA
55 Doug Holderbaum	Director, Post Fukushima Safety Products & Services	Westinghouse Electric Company	USA
56 Kathryn Holmes	Director, Government Relations	ASME	USA
57 Terry Jamieson	Vice-President, Technical Support Branch	Canadian Nuclear Safety Commission	Canada
58 N. Prasad Kadambi	ANS Standards	American Nuclear Society	USA
59 Shigehiko Kaneko	President	Japan Society of Mechanical Engineers	Japan
60 Shigeru Kasai	Director, Next Generation LWR Group	The Institute of Applied Energy	Japan
61 Edward Kee	Vice President	NERA Economic Consulting	USA
62 John Kelly	Deputy Assistant Secretary for Nuclear Reactor Technologies	U.S. Department of Energy	USA
63 Llewellyn King	Host and Executive Producer	"White House Chronicle"	USA
64 John Koehr	Managing Director, Technology & Personnel Certification	ASME	USA
65 Maria Korsnick	Senior Vice President, Nuclear Operations	Constellation Energy Nuclear Group	USA
66 Thomas Koshy	Head of Nuclear Power Technology Development Section	International Atomic Energy Agency	Austria/Global
67 Madiha Kotb	ASME Incoming President	ASME	USA
68 Jukka Laaksonen	Vice President / Former Director General	Rusatom Overseas / Finnish Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority	Finland
69 Andre-Claude Lacoste	Former President	Autorité de Sûreté Nucléaire (ASN)	France
70 David E. W. Leaver	Senior Vice President	Worley Parsons	USA
71 Hee-Yong Lee	Senior Vice President, Overseas Nuclear Power Projects	Korea Electric Power Corporation	Korea
72 Mimi Limbach	Partner	Potomac Communications Group, Inc	USA
73 Thomas Loughlin	Executive Director	ASME	USA
74 Peter Lyons	Assistant Secretary of Nuclear Energy	US Department of Energy	USA
75 Allison MacFarlane	Chair	US Nuclear Regulatory Commission	USA
76 Philippe Malounies	Pressure Equipment Codes and Regulations Expert	AREVA NP Engineering & Projects	France

# Name	Title	Organization	Country
77 Qing Mao	Chief Engineer	China Nuclear Power Design Co., Ltd	China
78 Shojiro Matsuura	Chairman	Japan Nuclear Safety Institute (JANSI)	Japan
79 Roger J. Mattson	Nuclear Safety Consultant	Nuclear Safety Consultant	USA
80 Regis A. Matzie	Vice Chair / Executive Consultant	ASME Presidential Task Force / Westinghouse Electric	USA
81 Edward McGinnis	Deputy Assistant Secretary, Office of Nuclear Energy	US Department of Energy	USA
82 Reese Meisinger	Managing Director, Strategic Initiatives	ASME Public Affairs	USA
83 James Meister	Vice President, Operations Support	Exelon Corp	USA
84 Richard Meserve	President	Carnegie Institution for Science	USA
85 Dominique Minière	Executive Vice President	Electricite de France	France
86 Masaki Morishita	Deputy Director General	Japan Atomic Energy Agency	Japan
87 Kenneth Mossman	Professor	Arizona State University	USA
88 Olena Mykolaichuk	Chair	State Nuclear Regulatory Inspectorate of Ukraine	Ukraine
89 Tom Nauman	President	Shaw International	USA
90 Phillip Niedzielski-Eichner	Chief of Staff to Chairman MacFarlane	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	USA
91 Shigeo Nomura	President	Atomic Energy Society of Japan	Japan
92 William Ostendorff	Commissioner	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	USA
93 Osamu Oyamada	Former Commissioner	Nuclear Safety Commission	Japan
94 Kemal Pasamehmetoglu	Associate Laboratory Director, Nuclear Science & Technology	Idaho National Laboratory	USA
95 Francois Perchet	Technical Advisor	World Nuclear Association	UK/Global
96 Anthony R. Pietrangelo	Senior Vice President and Chief Nuclear Officer	Nuclear Energy Institute	USA
97 Xavier Pouget Abadie	Safety International Delegate	Electricite de France	France
98 Harold Ray	Member	Advisory Committee on Reactor Safeguards	USA
99 Lasse Reiman	Director / Chair of the Reactor Harmonization Working Group	STUK - Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority/ WENRA	Finland
100 Wayne Robbins	Chief Nuclear Officer / WANO Representative	Ontario Power Generation / WANO	Canada/Global
101 Duncan Robinson	Engineering Supervisor	Constellation Energy Nuclear Group	USA
102 Shinsuke Sakai	Member, Executive Board of Directors, Engineering Activities	Japan Society of Mechanical Engineers	Japan

#	Name	Title	Organization	Country
103	Michael Salmon	ASCE Representative / Nuclear Facility Safety and Analysis	ASCE / Los Alamos National Laboratory	USA
104	Nathan Sanfilippo	Policy Advisor for Reactors	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	USA
105	James Scarola	Chief Nuclear Officer / Chair	Progress Energy / NEI Fukushima Task Force	USA
106	Richard R. Schultz	Distinguished Research Engineer	Idaho National Laboratory	USA
107	Bal Raj Sehgal	Emeritus Professor of Nuclear Power Safety	Royal Institute of Technology (KTH)	Sweden
108	Paul Sgambati	Director, Codes and Standards	American Society of Civil Engineers	USA
109	Jay E. Silberg	Partner	Pillsbury	USA
110	J. Robert Sims	Senior Fellow / Governor	Becht Engineering Co., Inc / ASME Board of Governors	USA
111	David Skeen	Director Japan Lessons-Learned Project Directorate	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	USA
112	Michael J. Slobodien	Director, Emergency Programs	Entergy Nuclear	USA
113	Belkys Sosa	Chief of Staff to Commissioner Apostolakis	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	USA
114	Finnis Southworth	Chief Technology Officer	AREVA	USA
115	Shoichi Tanaka	Leader, Dept. of Information & Communication	Japan Atomic Industrial Forum	Japan
116	Kenji Tateiwa	Manager, Nuclear Power Programs	Tokyo Electric Power Company	Japan
117	Emily L. Tavrides	Nuclear Project Engineer	Westinghouse Research & Technology	USA
118	Douglas E. True	President	ERIN Engineering and Research	USA
119	John (Jack) Tuohy, Jr.	Executive Director - Nuclear	Hitachi Power Systems America, Ltd.	USA
120	Kenji Urase	General Manager, Fukushima Project Supervisory Office	Hitachi, Ltd.	Japan
121	Mr. George Vayssier	Director	Nuclear Safety Consultancy Netherlands (NSC)	Netherlands
122	Ed Wallace	Vice President, Regulatory Affairs	NuScale Power, LLC	USA
123	Deborah Wetzel	Manager, Media Relations	ASME	USA
124	Jingquan Yan	Vice President and Chief Engineer	Shanghai Nuclear Engineering Research & Design Institute	China
125	Mingguang Zheng	President	Shanghai Nuclear Engineering Research & Design Institute	China